
 

 

 
 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
 

 
Autumn Term 

2025 
 

 
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 to Friday 12th December 2025 (finish at 

12.30pm) 
Founder’s Day: Friday 17th October 2025 – No afternoon School 

Half term: Monday 20th October 2025 – Friday 31st October 2025 
 

 
Spring Term     

2026 

 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 to Thursday 2nd April 2026 (finish at 12.30pm) 

Half term Monday 16th February 2026 to Friday 20th February 2026 
 

Good Friday 3rd April 2026; Easter Sunday 5th April 2026; BH Monday 6th April 
2026 

 
 

Summer 
Term 2026 

 
Monday 20th April 2026 to Friday 10th July 2026 (finish at 12.30pm) 

May Bank Holiday:  Monday 4th May 2026  
Half term:  Monday 25th May 2026 – Friday 29th May 2026 

 
 
 

INSET DATES 
 

Autumn Term 
2025 

Monday 1st September 
Tuesday 2nd September  

 
Spring Term 

2026 
Monday 5th January 

 


